CAMPIONANDO

ANCAIANO

SPORTING GRACCIANO

MONTEPULCIANO STAZIONE

POL. MONTANINA

QUERCEGROSSA

RAPOLANO TERME

SANT ALBINO TERME

VIRTUS BIANCOAZZURRA

Terza Categoria GIR.Siena

GIORNATA n.9 del 23/11/2024

CIRCOLO AGRESTONE
CHIUSDINO
BUONCONVENTO
PIEVESCOLA
MONTICCHIELLO
MONTERIGGIONI
GEGGIANO

CASTELLINA SCALO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Squadra
@ BUONCONVENTO 22 8 7
& MONTEPULCIANO STAZIONE 22 8 7
& MONTICCHIELLO 19 8 6
SPORTING GRACCIANO 17 9 5
@ CHIUSDINO 14 9 4
u CASTELLINA SCALO 13 8 4
[: GEGGIANO 13 8 4
@® PIEVESCOLA 13 8 4
QUERCEGROSSA 13 8 3
é’ SANT ALBINO TERME 13 8 4
CIRCOLO AGRESTONE 10 9 2
g ANCAIANO 7 9 2
@ POL. MONTANINA 5 8 1
s VIRTUS BIANCOAZZURRA 4 8 1
° RAPOLANO TERME 1 8 0
@ MONTERIGGIONI 0 8 0
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